CLEMSON

NI v ERSITTY

BILLING RATES - FY 12/13

DEPARTMENT NAME
Madren Center

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA

Advancement

DESCRIPTION OF UNIT OF FY 12/13 FY 12/13
COMMODITY OR SERVICE BILLING INTERNAL RATE EXTERNAL RATE
A La Carte Pricing:
Grand Ballroom 1-4 Hrs $800.00 $1,350.00
Grand Ballroom 4-8 Hrs $1,000.00 $1,800.00
Grand Ballroom 8+ Hrs $1,200.00 $2,250.00
Ballroom A 1-4 Hrs $300.00 $450.00
Ballroom A 4-8 Hrs $400.00 $600.00
Ballroom A 8+ Hrs $500.00 $750.00
Ballroom B 1-4 Hrs $300.00 $450.00
Ballroom B 4-8 Hrs $400.00 $600.00
Ballroom B 8+ Hrs $500.00 $750.00
Ballroom C 1-4 Hrs $300.00 $450.00
Ballroom C 4-8 Hrs $400.00 $600.00
Ballroom C 8+ Hrs $500.00 $750.00
Breakout 1 1-4 Hrs $150.00 $225.00
Breakout 1 4-8 Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Breakout 1 8+ Hrs $300.00 $375.00
Breakout 2 1-4 Hrs $150.00 $225.00
Breakout 2 4-8 Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Breakout 2 8+ Hrs $300.00 $375.00
Breakout 3 1-4 Hrs $150.00 $225.00
Breakout 3 4-8 Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Breakout 3 8+ Hrs $300.00 $375.00
Breakout 4 1-4 Hrs $150.00 $225.00
Breakout 4 4-8 Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Breakout 4 8+ Hrs $300.00 $375.00
Auditorium 1-4 Hrs $300.00 $600.00
Auditorium 4-8 Hrs $400.00 $800.00
Auditorium 8+ Hrs $500.00 $1,000.00
Teleconference Room 1-4 Hrs $125.00 $275.00
Teleconference Room 4-8 Hrs $175.00 $350.00
Teleconference Room 8+ Hrs $225.00 $425.00
Seminar Room 1 1-4 Hrs $125.00 $275.00
Seminar Room 1 4-8 Hrs $175.00 $350.00
Seminar Room 1 8+ Hrs $225.00 $425.00
Seminar Room 2 1-4 Hrs $125.00 $275.00
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BILLING RATES - FY 12/13

DEPARTMENT NAME
Madren Center

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA
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DESCRIPTION OF UNIT OF FY 12/13 FY 12/13
COMMODITY OR SERVICE BILLING INTERNAL RATE EXTERNAL RATE
Seminar Room 2 4-8 Hrs $175.00 $350.00
Seminar Room 2 8+ Hrs $225.00 $425.00
Meeting Room 1 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Meeting Room 1 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Meeting Room 1 8+ Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Meeting Room 2 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Meeting Room 2 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Meeting Room 2 8+ Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Meeting Room 3 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Meeting Room 3 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Meeting Room 3 8+ Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Meeting Room 4 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Meeting Room 4 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Meeting Room 4 8+ Hrs $200.00 $300.00
Meeting Room 1 and 2 1-4 Hrs $200.00 $400.00
Meeting Room 1 and 2 4-8 Hrs $250.00 $500.00
Meeting Room 1 and 2 8+ Hrs $300.00 $600.00
Meeting Room 3 and 4 1-4 Hrs $200.00 $400.00
Meeting Room 3 and 4 4-8 Hrs $250.00 $500.00
Meeting Room 3 and 4 8+ Hrs $300.00 $600.00
Training Room 1 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Training Room 1 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Training Room 1 8+ Hrs $225.00 $300.00
Training Room 2 1-4 Hrs $125.00 $275.00
Training Room 2 4-8 Hrs $175.00 $350.00
Training Room 2 8+ Hrs $225.00 $425.00
Training Room 3 1-4 Hrs $100.00 $200.00
Training Room 3 4-8 Hrs $150.00 $250.00
Training Room 3 8+ Hrs $225.00 $300.00
(Seated event- same price, appropriate rain site)
Executive Board Room 1-4 Hrs $125.00 $275.00
Executive Board Room 4-8 Hrs $175.00 $350.00
Executive Board Room 8+ Hrs $225.00 $425.00
First Sun Management Connector $125.00 $300.00
Owen Pavilion 1-4 Hrs $500.00 $1,000.00
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CLEMSON

NI v ERSITTY

BILLING RATES - FY 12/13

DESCRIPTION OF
COMMODITY OR SERVICE

DEPARTMENT NAME
Madren Center

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA

Advancement
UNIT OF FY 12/13
BILLING INTERNAL RATE

FY 12/13
EXTERNAL RATE

Audio Visual:

Audio:

Microphone

CD Player

Video:

TV

DVD/VCR

Computer:

Laptop Computer

Internet connection (phone line/ethernet)
Presentation Equipment:
Overhead projector

LCD Projector

Standard Screen

Biggie Screen

Support Equipment:
Easel

Flipchart

Laser pointer

Phone Line

Conference Speaker Phone (phone line
included)

Business Services rates:
Photocopies
Faxes:
Received
Sent: Local
Long Distance

Policies:
Equipment Rental includes basic set up.

per each
per each

per each
per each

per each
per each

per each
per each
per each
per each

per each
per each
per each
per each

per each

per each

per page
per page
per page

$50.00
$30.00

$40.00
$35.00

$100.00
$25.00

$50.00
$150.00

$20.00

$50.00

$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$0.25

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

$50.00
$30.00

$40.00
$35.00

$100.00
$25.00

$50.00
$150.00

$20.00

$50.00

$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$0.25

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

Specialized room set up, room requirements or on-site changes to existing set up may dictate additional charges.

All prices reflect a daily rate unless otherwise noted
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